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Funding by Program Program Funds Status
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H Drawn Amt**

Encumbered but
Unspent by Grantee*

Unencumbered by
Grantee*

Program Area

Drawn**
CDBG $7,412,197.15
HOME $1,656,029.66
ESG $271,388.27
CoC $2,919,210.51
CDBG-R $589,762.90
NSP2 $4,640,358.36
HPRP $961,612.37

Encumbered but Unspent by
Grantee*

$1,412,018.81
$638,205.65
$339.73
$281,156.00
$43,658.10
$359,641.64
$305,381.28

Unencumbered by Grantee*

$439,643.04
$687,838.69
$0.00

$0.00
$194,796.00
$0.00
$27.35

* Numbers reflect the information entered by the grantee into IDIS, DRGR, and other HUD reporting systems. Numbers are as of the date this matrix was published and change on a regular basis.
** Drawdown amounts displayed are for the last 3 fiscal years.
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